Hibachi Bowils

Served Over Fried Rice, Steamed Rice or Noodle ($1.99 Extra)

Onion & Zucchini Bowl 7.19
Teriyaki Chicken Bowl 9.19
Hibachi Chicken Bowl 9.19
Spicy Hibachi Chicken Bowl (w. Mushroom) 10.19
Hibachi Shrimp Bowl 10.09
Hibachi Steak Bowl * 10.39
Filet Mignon Bowl * 11.29
Jumbo Shrimp Bowl 11.99
Served w. Fried Rice or Steamed Rice, Substitute Soba Noodle For $1.99 Exira,
Onion and Zucchini, Mushroom are Included w. Steak and Filets
Broccoli is Included w. Shrimp and Hibachi Chickan Sfde :S’
Hibachi Vegetable 9.19 . —
Teriyaki Chicken 9.79 Mushrul.:lm 2.49 H|I.Jach|.l:h|c|.{en . 6.99
Hibachi Chicken 9.79 Broccoli . 2.49 5|.1|c}' |'.|Ihal‘.:.hl Chicken 7.89
i t e Steamed Rice 3.69 Hibachi Shrimp 7.49
Spicy Hibachi Chicken (w. Mushroom) 10.79 Fried Rice 419 Hibachi Steak * 7.49
Sl LTI 1079 Soba Noodle 4.79  Filet Mignon * 839 uIBAc u‘ PA”
Hibachi Jumbo Shrimp 12.59 Onion & Zucchini 4.79  Jumbo Shrimp 10.29
Hibachi Steak * 11.09 Teriyaki Chicken 6.99
Pepper Steak (w. Pepper Sauce) * 11.09 . STEAK & 5“5“ |
Filet Mignon * 11.99
Hibachi Shrimp & Steak * 12.39 Beverages DINE IN OR TAKE OUT
Hibachi Shrimp & Filet Mignon * 13.29 Soda 2.59 Remuneration Soft Drink 3.99 GRUBHUB ™9 DOORDASH
o e <  Che Bottled Water 1.69
R © et Sk il . HIBACHISAPANONLINE.COM
Teriyaki Chicken & Hibachi Steak * 12.09
Teriyaki Chicken & Filet Mignon * 14.99 . -

Teriyaki chicken, Hibachi Shrimp & Hibachi Steak * 14.09
Teriyaki Chicken, Hibachi Shrimp & Filet Mignon * 14.89

© 252.565.8820

Hibachi Chicken & Hibachi Shrimp 11.79 25 2 5 65 882 'I
Hibachi Chicken & Hibachi Steak * 12.09 . .
Hibachi Chicken & Filet Mignon * 12.99

1885 E FIRE TOWER RD. SUITE 106

Hibachi Chicken, Hibachi Shrimp & Hibachi Steak * 14.09

Hibachi Chicken, Hibachi Shrimp & Filet Mignon *  14.99 GREENVILLE, NC 27858
Teriyaki Chicken & Jumbo Shrimp 13.09

B g BUSINESS HOURS
Hibachi Steak & Jumbo Shrimp 13.59 S R s b o e e son b S et Tues. - Sun.: 11:00am - 9:30
Hibachi Filet Mignon & Jumbo Shrimp * 14.49 Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafoed, or eqq Increase your risk of foodbome Monday Closed

" = 5 . ill , especially if have certain medical condition nant.
Hibachi Chicken & Jumbo Shrimp 13.09 i oty s o i el it i g i




Appetizer

Vegetahle Spring Roll
Edamame (16 oz cup)

Pork Gyoza (6)

Fried Calamari (Squid)
Vegetahle Tempura (10)
Chicken Tempura (5)

Crab Tempura (8)

Shrimp Tempura (4)

Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura

Dinosaur Egg
Jalapeno stuffed with spicy funa & cream cheese then
deep fried with eel savce

Soups
Clear Soup
Miso Soup

N
Salad @l}
w. Ginger or Ranch | -
S

Green Salad
Avocado Salad
Kani Salad

2.29
5.19
5.99
7.39
6.79
7.39
7.29
7.59
9.19

11.09

3.39
3.39

3.89
4.99
6.79

Roll or Hand Roll

Californian Roll crab stick, avocads, cucumber
Spicy Kani Roll crab meat w. spicy mayo sauce
Shrimp Tempura Roll

Chicken Tempura Roll

Cucumber Roll

Avocado Roll

Creamy Crunchy Crab Roll

Vegetable Roll
Cucumber, avocado, lettuce

Tuna Roll *
Alaska Roll * (saimon, avecado & cucumber)

Philadelphia Roll *
Salmon, cream cheese & avocado

Spicy Salmon Roll *

Spicy Tuna Roll *

Eel Avocado or Cucumber Roll *
Tuna Avocado or Cucumber Roll *
Salmon Avocado or Cucumber Roll *
Lobhster Salad Roll

Salmon Roll

Crab Roll

Crah Cheese Roll

6.39
5.99
7.29
6.99
5.29
5.79
6.39
6.19

5.79
6.49
6.59

6.09
6.69
6.69
6.39
6.39
6.69
6.09
579
6.09

Chet's Special Rolls

Dragon Roll
Eel cucumber topped we avocado caviac

Crazy Roll

Crabmeat, cucumber, avocado topped w. spicy erab.
Rainbhow Roll *

Crabmeat, cucumber and avocado topped w. salmon, huna.
Spicy Girl Roll *

Salmon, cream cheese, crabmeat, topped w tuna, avocado.
Tokyo Roll

Esl, cream cheese, crabmeat deep fried on the outside
Sweetie Roll *

Spicy tuna and avocado wrapped w. funa oulside:

TNT Roll

Sexy Roll *

Shrimp tempura wrapped w. spicy mayo wrapped w. salmon.
The Joker

Spicy funa, spicy salmon, cream cheess, avocada, whole roll
deap fried. Topped with spicy mayo & eel savee.

The Ace

Spicy crab & cream cheese fopped with crab meat,
sriracha & spicy mayo.

Dream Roll (10pcs)

Shrimp tempura, spicy crabmeat, avocado, wrapped in soybean paper.

Christmas Roll *
Fresh funa, spicy salmon, cream cheese , cucumber,

12.99
13.29

13.69

12.99

13.69

13.99
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